HedOpp cup 2025

UK
Hundens navn
Resjghggdas EZ Sheriff

Balbergkampens Ourea

Havheims Tredje Varri

Bjerkaasens FM Fenrik

Fjellglgtt's GKV Morro-Nina

Royaluras U-Ginny Lime

Red Dubliner GAW Zelda

Bjerkaasens FM Tundra

Himmelkampens DXN Zelda

Hommelfjellet's Kelly

Storsteinens Lia Cremant

Eier
Kristin Hagen

Asgeir og Mette Bjgrklund

Martin Tangen

Jgrgen Thanem/ Kristin W. Thanem

Knut Arild Bakke/ Nina Smidtsrgd

Roy Allan Skaret
Eldri Kjgrren

Jgrgen Thanem
Andreas Neerlie

Magnus Sveen
Tina Solbakken og Jens A. Oustad

Sum poeng Innmeldte resultater

14

13

13

12

11

Spmadalen 21/3
Grotli 29 + 30/3
Tolga

Sognli 20/8
Vinjevegen 8/3

Rolf Sevendals 28/3
Dovre 5/4
Kongdsvold 30-31/8
Vinjevegen 9/3
Grotli 30/3
Storlidalen 4+5+6/4
Grotli 5/4

Tolga

Kongsvold 7/9
Hjerkinn 20/9

Rolf Sevendals 29+30/3
Grotli 6/4
Sennalandet 26/4
Snasa 22/8
Naergysund 17/10
Dovre 5/4
Haltdalen 27/9
Kongsvold 20/9
Grotli 29+30/3
Grotli 4/4

Filefjell 5/4
Storlidalen 30/3
Storlidalen 5/4

1.UK

1.UK + 2.UK

1.UK

1.UK fullkombinert
1.UK

1.UK

1.UK

2.UK + 2.UK

1.UK

1.UK

1.UK + 2.UK + 2.UK
1.UK

2.UK

3.UK

1.Norsk Derby semi
1.UK + 2.UK

1.UK

1.UK

1.UK

1.UK

2.UK

1.UK

2.Norsk Derby semi
2.UK + 2.UK

3.UK

3.SNUM kval.
2.UK

2.UK



Kongstorp's Olga
Balbergkampens Orakelet Ida

Aen's 0'Mira
Noaidons TS Leah
Kvannkjeldens Kid Cox

S@rhaugliens Ruby
Red Dubliner GAW Eevee

AK
Hundens navn
US Aya

Svanelvdalens H Bjgrk

Tolvmilskogens Hrgnn

Reisarypas ME Jako
Royaluras P-Tonic Island
Sydaens lza

Sletthallens Ruffiani Reali

Terningas Ronja Rgverdatter
Veslefallets HL Dilemma

Villmarksportens Nano

Erik Dahl
Trygve Moen

Geir Cato Sveen

G. Ramsrud/ L. Gratrud/ K. Jaegerud

Dag Arne Berget
Morten Dahlby

Eldri Kjgrren/ Jgrn Presterudstuen

Eier
Erik Gjellan Bjerkevoll

Tina Solbakken og Jens A. Oustad

Tor Frigard

Karianne Engh

Roy Allan Skaret

Oddgeir/ Anne Lene Andersen
Kai Kjernsholen/ Ole Engh

Frank Rgnningen
Eldri Kjgrren

Kari Waage

w

R =N W W

Sum poeng

9

Grotli 30/3
Spmadalen 22/3
Dovre 6/4
Dovre 6/4
Dovre 6/4
Haltdalen 27/9
Hamar 19/10
Ljgrdalen 10/10

Innmeldte resultater
Rjukan 9/3
Espedalen 23/3
Geilo 5/4

Hjerkinn 20/9
Storlidalen 29+30/3
Dovre 6/4

@stfold 30/3 (skog)
18/10 Hamar
@stfold 2/11 (skog)
Filefjell 30/3
lergulprgven 27+28/9
Namdalseid 2/9 (skog)
Hemne 1/11 (skog)
Gallok 4+5/4

Alta 11/4

Espedalen 23/3
Hamar 19/10
Spmadalen 22+23/3
Spmadalen 22/3
Dovre 5/4

Rolf Sevendals 28/3

1.UK
2.UK
3.UK
1.UK
1.UK
2.UK
3.UK
3.UK

2.AK
2.AK
2.AK
1.AK
1.AK + 2.AK
1.AK
3.AK
1.AK
1.AK
3.AK
1.AK + 1.AK
1.AK
1.AK
2.AK + 2.AK
2.AK
2.AK
1.AK
1.AK + 2.AK
1.AK
2.AK
2.AK



Pointmanns Karma Killer
Bjerkaasens Frgken Tataki
Red Dubliner FEB Alma
Bjerkeveien's SE Kiwi

Inca Des Grandes Vorachyres

Kamvatnet's Lykke Liten
Hommelfjellet's Kelly Skye
Bashammerens HC Enzo
Skvaldras IK Chili
Rypebua's H US Sissi
Bjerkaasen's FQ Qrutt
Rorbakken's Sir Alex
Rypekrattets Prima Donna
Grimasteggens Ripasso
Tyriritas DQ Eris
Hardhausen FV Texas
Evenstadrypas C-Bea

Pan

Noaidons Saga
Kamvatnet's Nero
Villmarksportens Nano
Vindkulas Gaia

East Meadows Bugatti
Hallingnattens Billie
Noaidons TC Chablis

Frode Sawert Amdahl

Elisabeth H. Bjerke/ Asgeir Bjerke
Eldri Kjgrren/ Jgrn Presterudstuen
Britt Einarsen

Frode Haugli

Kenneth Sveen/ Anne-Lise Vedeler
Magnus Sveen

Kjell Roger Maliberg

Jon Amund Pabsdorff

Arve Sulland/ Trygve Moen
Charlotte L. Maenpaa, Jgrn L. Olsen
Arnfinn Berntsen

Grethe H. Seetrang

Hege Rosenlund/ Tore Lie

Anita Lgvlien

Magnus Lindberg

Stine Helgesen Hovdedalen
Heidrun Hole

Elin Nersveen

Knut Olav Stensrud/ Petter Glorvigen
Kari Waage

Stein Andreas Mahre

Christer Wallerby

Morten Dahlby

Gunn Ramsrud og Ludvig Gratrud

P R NN NDNNMNMDNMNNNMNDNMMNWOWWWWWWWWWWwWwwsDd

Hjerkinn 7/9
@rskogfjellet 22+23/3
Espedalen 22/3
Egersund 8/11 (skog)
Holterprgven 25/10 (skog)
Holter 25/10 (skog)
Stange 20/9 (skog)
Bygdin 23/8

Ringebu 24/8
Vinjevegen 9/3
Vinjevegen
Vinjevegen 9/3
Espedalen 22/3
Filefjell 28/3

Grotli 30/3

Reros 22/8

Reéros 23/8

Haslev DK 8/3
Hallingpreva 23/3
Filefjell 29/3

Rolf Sevendals 29/3
Rolf Sevendals 28/3
Rolf Sevendals 30/3
Rolf Sevendals 29/3
Dovre 6/4

Dovre 6/4

2.AK
2.AK + 2.AK
2.AK
1.AK
1.AK
1.AK
1.AK
1.AK
1.AK
1.AK
1.AK
1.AK
1.AK
1.AK
1.AK
2.AK
2.AK
2.AK
2.AK
2.AK
2.AK
2.AK
2.AK
2.AK
3.AK
3.AK



VK
Hundens navn
Balbergkampens Gaia

Balbergkampens Ipa

Bjerkaasens FQ Krutt

Bjerkaasens FQ Frgken Fie
Red Dubliner FEB Alma
Royaluras P-Tonic Island
Bjerkaasens TK Qubik
Noaidons TK Tanja
Bjerkaasens Frgken Strgken

Red Dubliner FEB Fjellfrgken
Skvaldras IK Chili

Eier
Asgeir og Mette Bjgrklund

Jon Amund Pabsdorff

Charlotte L. Maenpaa

Elisabeth H. Bjerke/ Asgeir Bjerke
Eldri Kjgrren/ Jgrn Presterudstuen
Roy Allan Skaret

Elisabeth H. Bjerke/ Asgeir Bjerke
Gunn Ramsrud og Ludvig Gratrud
Elisabeth H. Bjerke/ Asgeir Bjerke

Eli Aateigen og Roy Age Nesset
Jon Amund Pabsdorff

Sum poeng Innmeldte resultater

31

26

22

18

15

14

12
11

Vinjevegen 8/3
Spmadalen 22/3

Rolf Sevendals 30/3

Storlidalen 5/4
Tolga 13/4
Spmadalen 21/3

Rolf Sevendals 29-30/3

Storlidalen 5/4
Bygdin 23/8
Kongsvold 6/9
Virvassdalen 20/9
Favang 31/8
Hjerkinn 26/9
Espedalen 23/3
Varanger 24/8
Pasvik 30/8
Smgla 8/3
Storlidalen 29/3
Hamar 2/10
Grotli 5/5
Spmadalen 21/3
Tolga 12/4
Espedalen 23/3
Espedalen 23/3
Spmadalen 21/3

3.VK
1.VK finale
2.VK finale
1.VK
2.VK finale
3.VK

1.VK + 1.VK finale/Cacit

3.VK

1.VK/CK

1.VK NM-semi
1.VK

1.VK/CK
1.VK/CK

4.VK

3.VK finale
1.VK NM-semi
1.VK

4.VK

2.VK NM lag
1.VK finale/Cacit
2.VK/CK

5.VK semi
2.VK

3.VK

4.VK



